Date: 12/1/2018
Start: 7:13PM
Time: 1:57
Attendance: 168
Location: Laurier

Scoring Summary

Ryerson -vs- Laurier
12/1/2018 at Laurier

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Ryerson 0 3 1 4
Laurier 1 0 1 2

RYE: Camryn Tait (2); Kryshanda Green (1); Karli Nummikoski (1)
WLU: Aynsley Harrison (1); Morgan Bates (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By RYE WLU
1st 1:58 WLU Morgan Bates Jaden Head, 0 1
2nd 7:54 RYE Camryn Tait , 1 1
2nd 13:16 RYE Camryn Tait Brooklyn Gemmill, 2 1
2nd 19:54 RYE Karli Nummikoski Camryn Tait, Keelin Farren 3 1
3rd 18:04 RYE Kryshanda Green Erika Crouse, 4 1
3rd 19:35 WLU Aynsley Harrison Julia Talman, Carly AuCoin 4 2

Ryerson Power Plays Laurier Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 09:51 11:51 02:00 0] 0 -- 1st 07:40 09:40 02:00 0 0 --
1st 13:17 15:17 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 01:58 03:58 02:00 0 (0] --
1st 18:58 00:58 02:00 0] 0 -- 2nd 10:52 12:52 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 05:17 05:17 00:00 0 0 -- 3rd 04:16 06:16 02:00 0 (0] --
2nd 07:54 07:54 00:00 0] 0 -- 3rd 08:45 10:45 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 13:40 15:00 01:20 0 0 -- 3rd 15:40 17:00 01:20 0 (0] --
07:20 0 0 0 3rd 17:33 19:33  02:00 0 0 --
13:20 (o] 0 (o]

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RYE Brooklyn Gemmill 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:40 PP
1st WLU Emily Visser 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 9:51 PP
1st WLU Nicole Shaw 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:17 PP
1st WLU Rebecca Haddaway 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:58 PP
2nd RYE Brooklyn Gemmill 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 1:58 PP
2nd WLU Emily Di Danieli 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 5:17 PP
2nd RYE Kayla Karbonik 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 5:17 PP
2nd RYE Keelin Farren 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 10:52 PP
3rd RYE Karli Nummikoski 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:16 PP
3rd RYE Olivia Giardetti 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 8:45 PP
3rd WLU Emily Woodhouse 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 13:40 PP
3rd RYE Julie Patricio 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 15:00 PP
3rd RYE Karli Nummikoski 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 17:33 PP




Individual

Ryerson 4
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
1 Natalie Thompson 0 0 0 6] 0 0 0 - -
2 Lauren Nicholson (0} 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
3 Mariah Hinds 0 0 0 6] 0] 0 ] - -
4 Laura Ball (0} 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
5  Tori Butler 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
6  Avery Horlock 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
7 Keelin Farren 0 1 0 0] 0 0 0 - 1-2
8 Kryshanda Green 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
9 Brooklyn Gemmill 0 1 0 0] 0 0 0 - 2-4
10 Karli Nummikoski 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4
12 Olivia Giardetti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
13 Claire Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
15 Kayla Karbonik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
19 Julie Patricio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
20 Natalie Pantaleo 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 ] - -
22 Erika Crouse (0} 1 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
23 Teagan Gartley 0 0 0 0 0] 0 ] - -
26 Madison Lalonde 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 - -
28 Camryn Tait 2 1 0 6] 0] 0 ] - -
34 Rachel Seeley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
Total 4 4 (o} 0 0 (0] 0 0-0 8-16
Laurier 2
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
1 Nicole Yanchis 0 0 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
3  Aynsley Harrison 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
4  Rebecca Hall 0 0 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
9 Emily Visser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
10 Emily Di Danieli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
11 Morgan Bates 1 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 = =
13 Nicole Shaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
14 Danielle Wark (6} 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 = =
16 Kaitlin Saxton 0 0 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
17 Carly AuCoin (6} 1 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
19 Julia Talman 0 1 0 6] 6] 0 6] - -
21 Madison MacCulloch 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 - -
22 Rebecca Haddaway 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
24  Claire O'Donoghue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
26 Emily Woodhouse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
31 Cohen Myers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
39 Jaden Head 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -
77 Megan Kingston (6} 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
93 Jamie Watson 0 0] 0 0 0 0 6] - -
97 Kaitlyn Hatzes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
Total 2 3 (o} (o] 0 (0] (0] 0-0 5-10
Ryerson Goalkeeping Laurier Goalkeeping
De De
# Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
1 Natalie Thompson W 60:00 2 0 7 2 6 15 1 Nicole Yanchis 0:o0 0 0O O O O 0
34 Rachel Seeley 0:00 0O 0O O O o 0 31 Cohen Myers L 58:06 3 0 14 4 7 25
Totals 2 0 7 2 6 15 Totals 3 0 14 4 7 25

Ryerson Faceoffs
No data to report.

Laurier Faceoffs
No data to report.






0-0

0-1

0-1

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1

0-1

0-1
0-1

0-1

0-1

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1

1-1

1-1
1-1

1-1

1-1

1-1

2-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP RYE

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP RYE

PP RYE

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

[01:58] GOAL by WLU Morgan Bates (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jaden Head, On ice for WLU: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1
for season.

Ryerson O, Laurier 1
[07:40] Penalty on Brooklyn Gemmill RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[07:40] Start power play for WLU.
[09:40] Brooklyn Gemmill (RYE) penalty complete.

[09:40] End power play for WLU.

[09:51] Penalty on Emily Visser WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[09:51] Start power play for RYE.

[11:51] Emily Visser (WLU) penalty complete.

[11:51] End power play for RYE.

[13:17] Penalty on Nicole Shaw WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[13:17] Start power play for RYE.

[15:17] Nicole Shaw (WLU) penalty complete.

[15:17] End power play for RYE.

[18:58] Penalty on Rebecca Haddaway WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[18:58] Start power play for RYE.

Period #2 Plays

[00:58] Rebecca Haddaway (WLU) penalty complete.

[00:58] End power play for RYE.
[01:58] Penalty on Brooklyn Gemmill RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[01:58] Start power play for WLU.
[03:58] Brooklyn Gemmill (RYE) penalty complete.

[03:58] End power play for WLU.

[05:17] Penalty on Emily Di Danieli WLU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[05:17] Start power play for RYE.

[05:17] Penalty on Kayla Karbonik RYE 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

[05:17] End power play for RYE.

[07:54] GOAL by RYE Camryn Tait, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 3 for season.
Ryerson 1, Laurier 1

[07:54] Kayla Karbonik (RYE) penalty complete.

[07:54] Start power play for RYE.

[07:54] Emily Di Danieli (WLU) penalty complete.

[07:54] End power play for RYE.

[10:52] Penalty on Keelin Farren RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[10:52] Start power play for WLU.
[12:52] Keelin Farren (RYE) penalty complete.

[12:52] End power play for WLU.
[13:16] GOAL by RYE Camryn Tait, Assist by Brooklyn Gemmill, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 4 for season.
Ryerson 2, Laurier 1

[19:54] GOAL by RYE Karli Nummikoski, Assist by Camryn Tait and Keelin Farren, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WLU: , goal
number 4 for season.

Ryerson 3, Laurier 1
Period #3 Plays
[04:16] Penalty on Karli Nummikoski RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[04:16] Start power play for WLU.
[06:16] Karli Nummikoski (RYE) penalty complete.

[06:16] End power play for WLU.



3-1 [08:45] Penalty on Olivia Giardetti RYE 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

PP
3-1  wLU [08:45] Start power play for WLU.
PP
3-1  wLU [10:45] Olivia Giardetti (RYE) penalty complete.
PP
3-1 WLU [10:45] End power play for WLU.
3-1 [13:40] Penalty on Emily Woodhouse WLU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-1 PP RYE [13:40] Start power play for RYE.
3-1 [15:00] Penalty on Julie Patricio RYE 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

3-1 PP RYE [15:00] End power play for RYE.

3-1 PP RYE [15:40] Emily Woodhouse (WLU) penalty complete.

3-1 PP RYE [15:40] Start power play for WLU.

3-1 PP RYE [17:00] Julie Patricio (RYE) penalty complete.

3-1 PP RYE [17:00] End power play for WLU.

3-1 [17:33] Penalty on Karli Nummikoski RYE 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

PP
3-1 WLU [17:33] Start power play for WLU.

[18:04] GOAL by RYE Kryshanda Green EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Erika Crouse, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WLU: , goal
3-1 number 3 for season.

Ryerson 4, Laurier 1
4-1 PP RYE [19:33] Karli Nummikoski (RYE) penalty complete.
4-1 PP RYE [19:33] End power play for WLU.

[19:35] GOAL by WLU Aynsley Harrison, Assist by Julia Talman and Carly AuCoin, On ice for WLU: , On ice for RYE: , goal
4-1 number 1 for season.

Ryerson 4, Laurier 2



