# Ryerson -vs- Laurier 12/1/2018 at Laurier

Date: 12/1/2018 Start: 7:13PM Time: 1:57 Attendance: 168 Location: Laurier

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ryerson	0	3	1	4
Laurier	1	0	1	2

RYE: Camryn Tait (2); Kryshanda Green (1); Karli Nummikoski (1) WLU: Aynsley Harrison (1); Morgan Bates (1)

# **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	RYE	WLU
1st	1:58	WLU	Morgan Bates	Jaden Head,	0	1
2nd	7:54	RYE	Camryn Tait	1	1	1
2nd	13:16	RYE	Camryn Tait	Brooklyn Gemmill,	2	1
2nd	19:54	RYE	Karli Nummikoski	Camryn Tait, Keelin Farren	3	1
3rd	18:04	RYE	Kryshanda Green	Erika Crouse,	4	1
3rd	19:35	WLU	Aynsley Harrison	Julia Talman, Carly AuCoin	4	2

# Ryerson Power Plays

### **Laurier Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	09:51	11:51	02:00	0	0		1st	07:40	09:40	02:00	0	0	
1st	13:17	15:17	02:00	0	0		2nd	01:58	03:58	02:00	0	0	
1st	18:58	00:58	02:00	0	0		2nd	10:52	12:52	02:00	0	0	
2nd	05:17	05:17	00:00	0	0		3rd	04:16	06:16	02:00	0	0	
2nd	07:54	07:54	00:00	0	0		3rd	08:45	10:45	02:00	0	0	
3rd	13:40	15:00	01:20	0	0		3rd	15:40	17:00	01:20	0	0	
			07:20	0	0	0	3rd	17:33	19:33	02:00	0	0	
										13:20	0	0	0

# **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	RYE	Brooklyn Gemmill	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	7:40	PP
1st	WLU	Emily Visser	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	9:51	PP
1st	WLU	Nicole Shaw	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:17	PP
1st	WLU	Rebecca Haddaway	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:58	PP
2nd	RYE	Brooklyn Gemmill	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	1:58	PP
2nd	WLU	Emily Di Danieli	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	5:17	PP
2nd	RYE	Kayla Karbonik	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	5:17	PP
2nd	RYE	Keelin Farren	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	10:52	PP
3rd	RYE	Karli Nummikoski	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	4:16	PP
3rd	RYE	Olivia Giardetti	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	8:45	PP
3rd	WLU	Emily Woodhouse	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	13:40	PP
3rd	RYE	Julie Patricio	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	15:00	PP
3rd	RYE	Karli Nummikoski	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	17:33	PP

#### Individual

# Ryerson 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	1	Natalie Thompson	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	-	-
	2	Lauren Nicholson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	3	Mariah Hinds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	4	Laura Ball	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	5	Tori Butler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	6	Avery Horlock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	7	Keelin Farren	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	8	Kryshanda Green	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Brooklyn Gemmill	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4
	10	Karli Nummikoski	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4
	12	Olivia Giardetti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	13	Claire Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	15	Kayla Karbonik	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	19	Julie Patricio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	20	Natalie Pantaleo	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	22	Erika Crouse	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	23	Teagan Gartley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	26	Madison Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	28	Camryn Tait	2	1	0	О	0	0	0	-	-
	34	Rachel Seeley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
		Total	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-16

#### Laurier 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	1	Nicole Yanchis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	3	Aynsley Harrison	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	4	Rebecca Hall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Emily Visser	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	10	Emily Di Danieli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	11	Morgan Bates	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Nicole Shaw	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	14	Danielle Wark	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Kaitlin Saxton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	Carly AuCoin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Julia Talman	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Madison MacCulloch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	22	Rebecca Haddaway	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	24	Claire O'Donoghue	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	26	Emily Woodhouse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	31	Cohen Myers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	39	Jaden Head	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	77	Megan Kingston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	93	Jamie Watson	О	О	О	0	0	0	0	-	-
	97	Kaitlyn Hatzes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_
		Total	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10

# Ryerson Goalkeeping

#### De # Player Mins GA EN 1 3 Total С 2 60:00 2 Natalie Thompson 2 0 7 6 15 34 Rachel Seeley 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Totals 2 0 7 2 15

# Laurier Goalkeeping

		υe							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Nicole Yanchis		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Cohen Myers	L	58:06	3	0	14	4	7	25
	Totals			3	0	14	4	7	25

### Ryerson Faceoffs

No data to report.

#### **Laurier Faceoffs**

No data to report.

#### Play By Play

```
Period #1 Plays
               [01:58] GOAL by WLU Morgan Bates (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jaden Head, On ice for WLU:, On ice for RYE:, goal number 1
0-0
               for season.
                                                          Ryerson 0, Laurier 1
0-1
              [07:40] Penalty on Brooklyn Gemmill RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
       PΡ
      WLU
0-1
              [07:40] Start power play for WLU.
      PΡ
0-1
      WLU
              [09:40] Brooklyn Gemmill (RYE) penalty complete.
      PΡ
0-1
      WLU
              [09:40] End power play for WLU.
\Omega - 1
              [09:51] Penalty on Emily Visser WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1
      PP RYE [09:51] Start power play for RYE.
      PP RYE [11:51] Emily Visser (WLU) penalty complete.
0 - 1
0-1
      PP RYE [11:51] End power play for RYE.
              [13:17] Penalty on Nicole Shaw WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0 - 1
0-1
      PP RYE [13:17] Start power play for RYE.
0-1
      PP RYE [15:17] Nicole Shaw (WLU) penalty complete.
0-1
      PP RYE [15:17] End power play for RYE.
0-1
              [18:58] Penalty on Rebecca Haddaway WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1
      PP RYE [18:58] Start power play for RYE.
                                                            Period #2 Plays
      PР
0-1
      WLU
              [00:58] Rebecca Haddaway (WLU) penalty complete.
      PP
      WLU
0-1
              [00:58] End power play for RYE.
              [01:58] Penalty on Brooklyn Gemmill RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1
      PΡ
0-1
      WLU
              [01:58] Start power play for WLU.
      PΡ
      WLU
0 - 1
              [03:58] Brooklyn Gemmill (RYE) penalty complete.
      PΡ
0-1
      WLU
              [03:58] End power play for WLU.
0 - 1
              [05:17] Penalty on Emily Di Danieli WLU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0 - 1
      PP RYE [05:17] Start power play for RYE.
              [05:17] Penalty on Kayla Karbonik RYE 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
0-1
      PP RYE [05:17] End power play for RYE.
0 - 1
0-1
              [07:54] GOAL by RYE Camryn Tait, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 3 for season.
                                                          Ryerson 1, Laurier 1
1-1
      PP RYE [07:54] Kayla Karbonik (RYE) penalty complete.
      PP RYE [07:54] Start power play for RYE.
1-1
1-1
      PP RYE [07:54] Emily Di Danieli (WLU) penalty complete.
      PP RYE [07:54] End power play for RYE.
1-1
1-1
              [10:52] Penalty on Keelin Farren RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
      WLU
1-1
              [10:52] Start power play for WLU.
      PΡ
1-1
      WLU
              [12:52] Keelin Farren (RYE) penalty complete.
      PP
      WLU
1-1
              [12:52] End power play for WLU.
              [13:16] GOAL by RYE Camryn Tait, Assist by Brooklyn Gemmill, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 4 for season.
1-1
                                                          Ryerson 2, Laurier 1
               [19:54] GOAL by RYE Karli Nummikoski, Assist by Camryn Tait and Keelin Farren, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WLU: , goal
2-1
              number 4 for season.
                                                          Ryerson 3, Laurier 1
                                                            Period #3 Plays
3-1
              [04:16] Penalty on Karli Nummikoski RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
      PΡ
3-1
      WLU
              [04:16] Start power play for WLU.
      PΡ
      WLU
              [06:16] Karli Nummikoski (RYE) penalty complete.
      PΡ
      WLU
3-1
              [06:16] End power play for WLU.
```

	PP	
3-1	WLU	[10: 45] Olivia Giardetti (RYE) penalty complete.
	PP	
3-1	WLU	[10:45] End power play for WLU.
3-1		[13:40] Penalty on Emily Woodhouse WLU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP RYE	[13:40] Start power play for RYE.
3-1		[15:00] Penalty on Julie Patricio RYE 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP RYE	[15:00] End power play for RYE.
3-1	PP RYE	[15:40] Emily Woodhouse (WLU) penalty complete.
3-1	PP RYE	[15:40] Start power play for WLU.
3-1	PP RYE	[17:00] Julie Patricio (RYE) penalty complete.
3-1	PP RYE	[17:00] End power play for WLU.
3-1		[17:33] Penalty on Karli Nummikoski RYE 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
	PP	
3-1	WLU	[17:33] Start power play for WLU.
3-1		[18:04] GOAL by RYE Kryshanda Green EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Erika Crouse, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 3 for season.
		Ryerson 4, Laurier 1
4-1	PP RYE	[19:33] Karli Nummikoski (RYE) penalty complete.
4-1	PP RYE	[19:33] End power play for WLU.
4-1		[19:35] GOAL by WLU Aynsley Harrison, Assist by Julia Talman and Carly AuCoin, On ice for WLU: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1 for season.
		Ryerson 4, Laurier 2

[08:45] Penalty on Olivia Giardetti RYE 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

3-1

3-1

PP WLU

[08:45] Start power play for WLU.